Nome escalao

Clas. Dorsal

1 53
2 56
3 38
4 54
5 16
6 55
7 568
8 9
9 1361

10 24

11 17

12 737

13 1367

14 926

15 34

16 39

17 1368

18 729

19 602

20 1362

21 1439

22 35

23 251

24 233

25 601

26 1238

27 1440

Nasc.

2002
2003
2002

2002
2003
2003

2003

2003
2002
2002
2003

31.° Corta-Mato Cidade de Amora

Classificagao Final Escaldao Sexo
Juniores Fem. (2002/2003)

Nome
Camila Gomes
Tatiana Moura
Ana Marinho
Carla Rodrigues
Raquel Sampaio
Marta Castro
Rita Nunes
Joana Duarte
Sofia Simdes
Lara Martins
Mariana Ribeiro
Marta Ferreira
Beatriz Galvao

Inés Branco Saraiva

Inés Dias

Catia Silva
Carolina Margal
Diana Abrunhosa
Gabriela Sobral
Joana Lopes
Ana Nunes

Céatia Mendes
Carolina Proenca
Beatriz Lopes
Sara Santos
Sofia Gongalves
Beatriz Ferrreira

Equipa

Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Nucleoeiras - Adno

Escola A. Rosa Oliveira
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Assoc. Atletismo Porto
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Casa Povo Corroios
Assoc. Dist. Atlet. Leiria
Sporting Clube de Portugal
C. Oriental Pechao

Assoc. Atletismo Porto

G. Atletismo Fatima
Sporting Clube de Portugal
JOMA - Juv O. Monte Abrado
C.D.R. Ribeirinho

Escola A. Rosa Oliveira
Sporting Clube de Portugal
F.C. Rossao

CDUL

Sporting Clube de Portugal
U.A. Povoense

C.D.R. Ribeirinho

C. A. Sintra

Assoc. Academica Pinhalnovense
CDUL

Run Tejo

U.A. Povoense

Tempo
00:18:38
00:18:54
00:19:00
00:19:14
00:19:35
00:19:38
00:20:34
00:20:55
00:20:58
00:21:17
00:21:26
00:21:40
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:22:01
00:22:13
00:22:52
00:23:12
00:23:14
00:23:35
00:24:01
00:24:14
00:24:35
00:25:06
00:25:52
00:27:34
00:29:56

Pontos Pontos

Prova
10
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